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SECOND HWCI OFFICIAL (ILLEGAL) BETTING POOL- NCAA TOURNAMENT `96 

 
 

NCAA Status Report, Round 3 
 
Games through Thursday, March 21, 1996 
                             # Correct 
                            --by Round-- Cur Pos      |<--Final 4-->| 
                     Name   1  2 3 4 5 6 Pts Pts      1st 2nd 
--- ---------------------- -- -- - - - - --- ---      --- --- --- --- 
  1 Jaybian - 158          25 12 4 0 0 0 102 170(1)   Ky  Kan Gtn Cin 
    MightyMobelfakta170    25 12 4 0 0 0 102 136(1)   UCL Gtn Wak Kan 
  3 Lil' Saigon 150        23 13 4 0 0 0 101 165(1)   Gtn Cin Ky  Arz 
  4 Hate the Ducks         24 12 4 0 0 0 100 168(1)   Kan Gtn Wak Cin 
    Shaman                 24 12 4 0 0 0 100 164(1)   Kan Wak Mas Con 
    Joseph - 161           24 12 4 0 0 0 100 164(1)   Ky  Con Mas Kan 
  7 James - 164            25 11 4 0 0 0  99 163(2)   Ky  Con Mas Kan 
    The Fabone - 144       25 11 4 0 0 0  99 163(1)   Con Ky  Mas Kan 
  9 Bix Pix Twey - 154     26 11 3 0 0 0  97 135(2)   UCL Ky  Mas Kan 
 10 Bernie - 128           22 12 4 0 0 0  96 160(1)   Ky  Con Gtn Kan 
 11 SonofAndy'sCrap- 186   24 10 4 0 0 0  94 132(2)   UCL Ky  Gtn Kan 
 12 Sayitain'tso Joe - 158 24 11 3 0 0 0  93 157(1)   Mas Con Ky  Kan 
 13 Liver Boy - 120        25 10 3 0 0 0  92 156(1)   Mas Kan Ky  Con 
 14 RealisticMoblfkta 170  20 11 4 0 0 0  89 157(1)   Mas Con Ky  Kan 
  * Just Al - 174          23 11 2 0 0 0  87 151      Ky  Con Gtn Kan 
  * Churro Queen           22 10 3 0 0 0  86 106      UCL UNC Ky  Arz 
  * The Taurean - 143      25  9 2 0 0 0  85 119      UCL Mas Ky  Kan 
  * Heather - 180          22  7 3 0 0 0  77 141      Ky  Con Mas Kan 
  * The Chef               21  8 2 0 0 0  74  94      UCL Mas Wak Iow 
 
 
Games through Friday, March 22, 1996 
                             # Correct 
                            --by Round-- Cur Pos      |<--Final 4-->| 
                     Name   1  2 3 4 5 6 Pts Pts      1st 2nd         
--- ---------------------- -- -- - - - - --- ---      --- --- --- --- 
  1 Jaybian - 158          25 12 8 0 0 0 118 170(1)   Ky  Kan Gtn Cin 
  2 Hate the Ducks         24 12 7 0 0 0 112 164(1)   Kan Gtn Wak Cin 
  3 Bix Pix Twey - 154     26 11 6 0 0 0 109 135(2)   UCL Ky  Mas Kan 
  4 Joseph - 161           24 12 6 0 0 0 108 146(2)   Ky  Con Mas Kan 
  5 James - 164            25 11 6 0 0 0 107 145(3)   Ky  Con Mas Kan 
  6 MightyMobelfakta170    25 12 5 0 0 0 106 132(2)   UCL Gtn Wak Kan 
  7 Lil' Saigon 150        23 13 5 0 0 0 105 151(1)   Gtn Cin Ky  Arz 
  8 Shaman                 24 12 5 0 0 0 104 150(1)   Kan Wak Mas Con 
    Bernie - 128           22 12 6 0 0 0 104 142(2)   Ky  Con Gtn Kan 
 10 Sayitain'tso Joe - 158 24 11 5 0 0 0 101 139(1)   Mas Con Ky  Kan 
    RealisticMoblfkta 170  20 11 7 0 0 0 101 139(1)   Mas Con Ky  Kan 
 12 Liver Boy - 120        25 10 5 0 0 0 100 146(1)   Mas Kan Ky  Con 
  * The Fabone - 144       25 11 6 0 0 0 107 133      Con Ky  Mas Kan 
  * SonofAndy'sCrap- 186   24 10 6 0 0 0 102 128      UCL Ky  Gtn Kan 
  * Just Al - 174          23 11 4 0 0 0  95 133      Ky  Con Gtn Kan 
  * The Taurean - 143      25  9 4 0 0 0  93 119      UCL Mas Ky  Kan 
  * Churro Queen           22 10 4 0 0 0  90  96      UCL UNC Ky  Arz 
  * Heather - 180          22  7 5 0 0 0  85 123      Ky  Con Mas Kan 
  * The Chef               21  8 2 0 0 0  74  94      UCL Mas Wak Iow 
 
 *- Eliminated  (#)- Highest possible placement 
 
JAYBIAN goes perfect 8-0; #1 Uconn eliminated by #5 Mississippi St.; BIX PIX TWEY eliminated from 
first,  
 paving way for new HWCI NCAA Pool Champion to be crowned. 
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